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11/29/1990 CHECK WIRE 4,355,000                  4,355,000            -                            -                           -                            4,355,000                 -                            -                                                        - 
1/11/1991 CHECK WIRE 5,850,000                  5,850,000            -                            -                           -                            10,205,000               -                            -                                                        - 
1/22/1991 CHECK WIRE 2,308,000                  2,308,000            -                            -                           -                            12,513,000               -                            -                                                        - 
5/8/1991 CHECK WIRE 1,300,000                  1,300,000            -                            -                           -                            13,813,000               -                            -                                                        - 
5/14/1991 CHECK WIRE 450,000                     450,000               -                            -                           -                            14,263,000               -                            -                                                        - 
7/9/1991 CHECK WIRE 4,750,000                  4,750,000            -                            -                           -                            19,013,000               -                            -                                                        - 
10/9/1991 CHECK WIRE 4,500,000                  4,500,000            -                            -                           -                            23,513,000               -                            -                                                        - 
11/15/1991 W/H TAX DIV BMY (5,886)                        -                           (5,886)                   -                           -                            23,507,114               -                            -                                                        - 
11/15/1991 W/H TAX DIV AT & T (535)                           -                           (535)                      -                           -                            23,506,579               -                            -                                                        - 
11/15/1991 W/H TAX DIV BELL ATL (510)                           -                           (510)                      -                           -                            23,506,069               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV DU PONT (3,223)                        -                           (3,223)                   -                           -                            23,502,846               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV BOEING (1,073)                        -                           (1,073)                   -                           -                            23,501,774               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV JOHNSON & JOHNSON (1,535)                        -                           (1,535)                   -                           -                            23,500,239               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV MOBIL (2,746)                        -                           (2,746)                   -                           -                            23,497,493               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV IBM (6,229)                        -                           (6,229)                   -                           -                            23,491,264               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV GEN MOTORS (3,070)                        -                           (3,070)                   -                           -                            23,488,194               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV AMOCO (2,360)                        -                           (2,360)                   -                           -                            23,485,835               -                            -                                                        - 
12/16/1991 W/H TAX DIV EXXON (7,984)                        -                           (7,984)                   -                           -                            23,477,851               -                            -                                                        - 
1/15/1992 CHECK WIRE 5,100,000                  5,100,000            -                            -                           -                            28,577,851               -                            -                                                        - 
2/18/1992 W/H TAX DIV AT & T (4,356)                        -                           (4,356)                   -                           -                            28,573,495               -                            -                                                        - 
2/18/1992 W/H TAX DIV BRISTOL MYERS (4,968)                        -                           (4,968)                   -                           -                            28,568,527               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV EXXON (12,542)                      -                           (12,542)                 -                           -                            28,555,985               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV GEN MOTORS (16,416)                      -                           (16,416)                 -                           -                            28,539,569               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV BOEING (1,080)                        -                           (1,080)                   -                           -                            28,538,489               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV DU PONT (16,834)                      -                           (16,834)                 -                           -                            28,521,655               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H DIV IBM (12,197)                      -                           (12,197)                 -                           -                            28,509,458               -                            -                                                        - 
3/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV MOBIL (4,608)                        -                           (4,608)                   -                           -                            28,504,850               -                            -                                                        - 
3/23/1992 W/H TAX DIV FIDELITY (762)                           -                           (762)                      -                           -                            28,504,089               -                            -                                                        - 
3/23/1992 W/H TAX DIV FIDELITY (2)                               -                           (2)                          -                           -                            28,504,087               -                            -                                                        - 
4/10/1992 CHECK WIRE 4,299,980                  4,299,980            -                            -                           -                            32,804,067               -                            -                                                        - 
4/15/1992 W/H TAX EASTMAN KODAK DIV (3,360)                        -                           (3,360)                   -                           -                            32,800,707               -                            -                                                        - 
4/15/1992 W/H TAX COCA COLA DIV (2,923)                        -                           (2,923)                   -                           -                            32,797,784               -                            -                                                        - 
4/15/1992 W/H TAX GENL ELECTRIC DIV (7,128)                        -                           (7,128)                   -                           -                            32,790,656               -                            -                                                        - 
4/15/1992 W/H TAX WALMART DIV (869)                           -                           (869)                      -                           -                            32,789,786               -                            -                                                        - 
5/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV BRISTOL MYERS (4,037)                        -                           (4,037)                   -                           -                            32,785,750               -                            -                                                        - 
5/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV DISNEY (113)                           -                           (113)                      -                           -                            32,785,636               -                            -                                                        - 
5/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV AMER EXP (975)                           -                           (975)                      -                           -                            32,784,661               -                            -                                                        - 
5/20/1992 W/H TAX DIV AT&T (5,346)                        -                           (5,346)                   -                           -                            32,779,315               -                            -                                                        - 
5/21/1992 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (307)                           -                           (307)                      -                           -                            32,779,009               -                            -                                                        - 
6/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV XON (14,256)                      -                           (14,256)                 -                           -                            32,764,753               -                            -                                                        - 
6/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV MOB (4,824)                        -                           (4,824)                   -                           -                            32,759,929               -                            -                                                        - 
6/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV BA (1,125)                        -                           (1,125)                   -                           -                            32,758,804               -                            -                                                        - 
6/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV F (4,680)                        -                           (4,680)                   -                           -                            32,754,124               -                            -                                                        - 
6/30/1992 W/H TAX DIV GM (17,238)                      -                           (17,238)                 -                           -                            32,736,886               -                            -                                                        - 
6/30/1992 W/H TAX DIV AIG (28)                             -                           (28)                        -                           -                            32,736,857               -                            -                                                        - 
7/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV WMT (893)                           -                           (893)                      -                           -                            32,735,964               -                            -                                                        - 
7/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV EK (3,855)                        -                           (3,855)                   -                           -                            32,732,109               -                            -                                                        - 
7/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV GE (7,689)                        -                           (7,689)                   -                           -                            32,724,420               -                            -                                                        - 
7/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV KO (2,986)                        -                           (2,986)                   -                           -                            32,721,434               -                            -                                                        - 
7/17/1992 CHECK WIRE 8,799,985                  8,799,985            -                            -                           -                            41,521,419               -                            -                                                        - 
7/21/1992 CHECK WIRE (100,000)                    -                           (100,000)               -                           -                            41,421,419               -                            -                                                        - 
7/30/1992 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (580)                           -                           (580)                      -                           -                            41,420,839               -                            -                                                        - 
8/17/1992 W/H TAX DIV T (5,495)                        -                           (5,495)                   -                           -                            41,415,344               -                            -                                                        - 
8/17/1992 W/H TAX DIV DIS (113)                           -                           (113)                      -                           -                            41,415,231               -                            -                                                        - 
8/17/1992 W/H TAX DIV BMY (4,140)                        -                           (4,140)                   -                           -                            41,411,091               -                            -                                                        - 
8/17/1992 W/H TAX DIV AXP (1,050)                        -                           (1,050)                   -                           -                            41,410,041               -                            -                                                        - 
8/25/1992 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBIW/H TAX DIV FCRXX (22)                             -                           (22)                        -                           -                            41,410,019               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV MOB (6,288)                        -                           (6,288)                   -                           -                            41,403,731               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV BA (1,508)                        -                           (1,508)                   -                           -                            41,402,223               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV JNJ (4,292)                        -                           (4,292)                   -                           -                            41,397,931               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV DD (1,346)                        -                           (1,346)                   -                           -                            41,396,585               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV XON (18,274)                      -                           (18,274)                 -                           -                            41,378,311               -                            -                                                        - 
9/30/1992 W/H TAX DIV AIG (321)                           -                           (321)                      -                           -                            41,377,990               -                            -                                                        - 
10/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV GE (10,691)                      -                           (10,691)                 -                           -                            41,367,299               -                            -                                                        - 
10/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,110)                        -                           (1,110)                   -                           -                            41,366,189               -                            -                                                        - 
10/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV KO (3,759)                        -                           (3,759)                   -                           -                            41,362,430               -                            -                                                        - 
10/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV EK (6,270)                        -                           (6,270)                   -                           -                            41,356,160               -                            -                                                        - 
11/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV BMY (6,044)                        -                           (6,044)                   -                           -                            41,350,116               -                            -                                                        - 
11/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV T (6,861)                        -                           (6,861)                   -                           -                            41,343,255               -                            -                                                        - 
11/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV AXP (1,568)                        -                           (1,568)                   -                           -                            41,341,687               -                            -                                                        - 
11/16/1992 W/H TAX DIV DIS (113)                           -                           (113)                      -                           -                            41,341,574               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV JNJ (7,583)                        -                           (7,583)                   -                           -                            41,333,991               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV F (5,724)                        -                           (5,724)                   -                           -                            41,328,267               -                            -                                                        - 
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BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1FN012 (FORMERLY 100328) - CITCO GLOBAL CUSTODY N V FBO FAIRFIELD SENTRY LTD

12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV XON (26,287)                      -                           (26,287)                 -                           -                            41,301,980               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV MOB (6,288)                        -                           (6,288)                   -                           -                            41,295,692               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV DO (4,145)                        -                           (4,145)                   -                           -                            41,291,547               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1992 W/H TAX DIV BA (2,303)                        -                           (2,303)                   -                           -                            41,289,244               -                            -                                                        - 
12/30/1992 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (588)                           -                           (588)                      -                           -                            41,288,656               -                            -                                                        - 
12/31/1992 W/H TAX DIV AIG (989)                           -                           (989)                      -                           -                            41,287,667               -                            -                                                        - 
12/31/1992 W/H TAX DIV KO (3,759)                        -                           (3,759)                   -                           -                            41,283,908               -                            -                                                        - 
1/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,611)                        -                           (1,611)                   -                           -                            41,282,297               -                            -                                                        - 
1/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV EK (11,835)                      -                           (11,835)                 -                           -                            41,270,462               -                            -                                                        - 
1/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV MRK (1,988)                        -                           (1,988)                   -                           -                            41,268,475               -                            -                                                        - 
1/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV GE (17,426)                      -                           (17,426)                 -                           -                            41,251,049               -                            -                                                        - 
2/16/1993 W/H TAX DIV T (9,484)                        -                           (9,484)                   -                           -                            41,241,565               -                            -                                                        - 
2/16/1993 W/H TAX DIV BMY (12,031)                      -                           (12,031)                 -                           -                            41,229,533               -                            -                                                        - 
3/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV F (5,756)                        -                           (5,756)                   -                           -                            41,223,777               -                            -                                                        - 
3/5/1993 W/H TAX DIV BA (2,316)                        -                           (2,316)                   -                           -                            41,221,461               -                            -                                                        - 
3/9/1993 W/H TAX DIV JNJ (7,608)                        -                           (7,608)                   -                           -                            41,213,853               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV MOB (6,331)                        -                           (6,331)                   -                           -                            41,207,522               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV IBM (44)                             -                           (44)                        -                           -                            41,207,478               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV XON (26,423)                      -                           (26,423)                 -                           -                            41,181,055               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV GM (22)                             -                           (22)                        -                           -                            41,181,033               -                            -                                                        - 
3/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV DD (4,180)                        -                           (4,180)                   -                           -                            41,176,853               -                            -                                                        - 
3/15/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (600)                           -                           (600)                      -                           -                            41,176,252               -                            -                                                        - 
3/19/1993 W/H TAX DIV AIG (1,181)                        -                           (1,181)                   -                           -                            41,175,071               -                            -                                                        - 
3/31/1993 W/H TAX DIV PEP (454)                           -                           (454)                      -                           -                            41,174,617               -                            -                                                        - 
4/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV EK (12,870)                      -                           (12,870)                 -                           -                            41,161,747               -                            -                                                        - 
4/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV KO (5,511)                        -                           (5,511)                   -                           -                            41,156,236               -                            -                                                        - 
4/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV S (559)                           -                           (559)                      -                           -                            41,155,677               -                            -                                                        - 
4/5/1993 CHECK WIRE 6,000,000                  6,000,000            -                            -                           -                            47,155,677               -                            -                                                        - 
4/12/1993 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,178)                        -                           (1,178)                   -                           -                            47,154,499               -                            -                                                        - 
4/20/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (69)                             -                           (69)                        -                           -                            47,154,430               -                            -                                                        - 
4/26/1993 W/H TAX DIV GE (19,628)                      -                           (19,628)                 -                           -                            47,134,802               -                            -                                                        - 
5/3/1993 W/H TAX DIV T (11,321)                      -                           (11,321)                 -                           -                            47,123,481               -                            -                                                        - 
5/10/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (134)                           -                           (134)                      -                           -                            47,123,348               -                            -                                                        - 
5/20/1993 W/H TAX DIV DIS (173)                           -                           (173)                      -                           -                            47,123,175               -                            -                                                        - 
6/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV AXP (524)                           -                           (524)                      -                           -                            47,122,650               -                            -                                                        - 
6/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV F (6,832)                        -                           (6,832)                   -                           -                            47,115,819               -                            -                                                        - 
6/8/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (191)                           -                           (191)                      -                           -                            47,115,628               -                            -                                                        - 
6/14/1993 W/H TAX DIV MMM (3,884)                        -                           (3,884)                   -                           -                            47,111,744               -                            -                                                        - 
6/18/1993 W/H TAX DIV MCD (755)                           -                           (755)                      -                           -                            47,110,989               -                            -                                                        - 
6/30/1993 W/H TAX DIV PEP (2,995)                        -                           (2,995)                   -                           -                            47,107,994               -                            -                                                        - 
7/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV KO (5,236)                        -                           (5,236)                   -                           -                            47,102,758               -                            -                                                        - 
7/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV EK (3,510)                        -                           (3,510)                   -                           -                            47,099,248               -                            -                                                        - 
7/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV MRK (5,850)                        -                           (5,850)                   -                           -                            47,093,398               -                            -                                                        - 
7/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV S (2,808)                        -                           (2,808)                   -                           -                            47,090,590               -                            -                                                        - 
7/2/1993 W/H TAX DIV SLB (2,106)                        -                           (2,106)                   -                           -                            47,088,484               -                            -                                                        - 
7/9/1993 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,693)                        -                           (1,693)                   -                           -                            47,086,791               -                            -                                                        - 
7/22/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (426)                           -                           (426)                      -                           -                            47,086,365               -                            -                                                        - 
7/26/1993 W/H TAX DIV GE (10,319)                      -                           (10,319)                 -                           -                            47,076,045               -                            -                                                        - 
8/2/1993 W/H TAX DIV T (9,391)                        -                           (9,391)                   -                           -                            47,066,654               -                            -                                                        - 
8/2/1993 W/H TAX DIV BMY (6,817)                        -                           (6,817)                   -                           -                            47,059,837               -                            -                                                        - 
8/2/1993 W/H TAX DIV AIT (4,355)                        -                           (4,355)                   -                           -                            47,055,482               -                            -                                                        - 
8/2/1993 W/H TAX DIV SEL (6,344)                        -                           (6,344)                   -                           -                            47,049,138               -                            -                                                        - 
8/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV AXP (2,360)                        -                           (2,360)                   -                           -                            47,046,778               -                            -                                                        - 
8/16/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (33)                             -                           (33)                        -                           -                            47,046,745               -                            -                                                        - 
8/20/1993 W/H TAX DIV DIS (740)                           -                           (740)                      -                           -                            47,046,005               -                            -                                                        - 
9/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV F (4,914)                        -                           (4,914)                   -                           -                            47,041,091               -                            -                                                        - 
9/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV XON (21,228)                      -                           (21,228)                 -                           -                            47,019,863               -                            -                                                        - 
9/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV AN (6,757)                        -                           (6,757)                   -                           -                            47,013,106               -                            -                                                        - 
9/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV IBM (3,071)                        -                           (3,071)                   -                           -                            47,010,035               -                            -                                                        - 
9/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV MOB (7,862)                        -                           (7,862)                   -                           -                            47,002,172               -                            -                                                        - 
9/13/1993 W/H TAX DIV DD (6,486)                        -                           (6,486)                   -                           -                            46,995,686               -                            -                                                        - 
9/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV ARC (6,596)                        -                           (6,596)                   -                           -                            46,989,090               -                            -                                                        - 
9/17/1993 W/H TAX DIV AIG (718)                           -                           (718)                      -                           -                            46,988,372               -                            -                                                        - 
9/17/1993 W/H TAX DIV MCD (772)                           -                           (772)                      -                           -                            46,987,599               -                            -                                                        - 
9/24/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (162)                           -                           (162)                      -                           -                            46,987,437               -                            -                                                        - 
9/30/1993 W/H TAX DIV PEP (2,681)                        -                           (2,681)                   -                           -                            46,984,756               -                            -                                                        - 
10/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV MRK (7,374)                        -                           (7,374)                   -                           -                            46,977,383               -                            -                                                        - 
10/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV KO (4,884)                        -                           (4,884)                   -                           -                            46,972,499               -                            -                                                        - 
10/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV EK (3,591)                        -                           (3,591)                   -                           -                            46,968,908               -                            -                                                        - 
10/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV S (2,873)                        -                           (2,873)                   -                           -                            46,966,035               -                            -                                                        - 
10/4/1993 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,400)                        -                           (1,400)                   -                           -                            46,964,635               -                            -                                                        - 
10/13/1993 W/H TAX DIV HWP (1,197)                        -                           (1,197)                   -                           -                            46,963,438               -                            -                                                        - 
10/25/1993 W/H TAX DIV GE (12,066)                      -                           (12,066)                 -                           -                            46,951,372               -                            -                                                        - 
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11/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV BEL (6,444)                        -                           (6,444)                   -                           -                            46,944,928               -                            -                                                        - 
11/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV AIT (6,617)                        -                           (6,617)                   -                           -                            46,938,311               -                            -                                                        - 
11/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV T (9,522)                        -                           (9,522)                   -                           -                            46,928,789               -                            -                                                        - 
11/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV BMY (8,656)                        -                           (8,656)                   -                           -                            46,920,133               -                            -                                                        - 
11/10/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (443)                           -                           (443)                      -                           -                            46,919,690               -                            -                                                        - 
11/19/1993 W/H TAX DIV DIS (751)                           -                           (751)                      -                           -                            46,918,939               -                            -                                                        - 
12/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV F (483)                           -                           (483)                      -                           -                            46,918,455               -                            -                                                        - 
12/1/1993 W/H TAX DIV INTC (4,833)                        -                           (4,833)                   -                           -                            46,913,622               -                            -                                                        - 
12/7/1993 W/H TAX DIV JNJ (4,398)                        -                           (4,398)                   -                           -                            46,909,224               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV XON (19,139)                      -                           (19,139)                 -                           -                            46,890,086               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV GM (1,936)                        -                           (1,936)                   -                           -                            46,888,150               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV S (2,921)                        -                           (2,921)                   -                           -                            46,885,229               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV MOB (8,216)                        -                           (8,216)                   -                           -                            46,877,013               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV IBM (3,021)                        -                           (3,021)                   -                           -                            46,873,992               -                            -                                                        - 
12/10/1993 W/H TAX DIV AN (5,316)                        -                           (5,316)                   -                           -                            46,868,676               -                            -                                                        - 
12/13/1993 W/H TAX DIV MMM (4,056)                        -                           (4,056)                   -                           -                            46,864,619               -                            -                                                        - 
12/14/1993 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (38)                             -                           (38)                        -                           -                            46,864,582               -                            -                                                        - 
12/14/1993 W/H TAX DIV DD (7,443)                        -                           (7,443)                   -                           -                            46,857,139               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV KO (4,985)                        -                           (4,985)                   -                           -                            46,852,154               -                            -                                                        - 
12/15/1993 W/H TAX DIV ARC (3,360)                        -                           (3,360)                   -                           -                            46,848,794               -                            -                                                        - 
12/17/1993 W/H TAX DIV MCD (788)                           -                           (788)                      -                           -                            46,848,006               -                            -                                                        - 
12/17/1993 W/H TAX DIV AIG (733)                           -                           (733)                      -                           -                            46,847,273               -                            -                                                        - 
1/3/1994 W/H TAX DIV S (2,921)                        -                           (2,921)                   -                           -                            46,844,352               -                            -                                                        - 
1/3/1994 W/H TAX DIV EK (3,665)                        -                           (3,665)                   -                           -                            46,840,687               -                            -                                                        - 
1/3/1994 W/H TAX DIV MRK (7,526)                        -                           (7,526)                   -                           -                            46,833,161               -                            -                                                        - 
1/3/1994 W/H TAX DIV PEP (2,737)                        -                           (2,737)                   -                           -                            46,830,424               -                            -                                                        - 
1/5/1994 W/H TAX DIV WMT (1,429)                        -                           (1,429)                   -                           -                            46,828,995               -                            -                                                        - 
1/11/1994 CHECK WIRE 9,000,000                  9,000,000            -                            -                           -                            55,828,995               -                            -                                                        - 
1/11/1994 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI (101)                           -                           (101)                      -                           -                            55,828,894               -                            -                                                        - 
1/20/1994 CHECK WIRE 500,000                     500,000               -                            -                           -                            56,328,894               -                            -                                                        - 
1/31/1994 CXL 12/10/93 2,921                         -                           2,921                    -                           -                            56,331,815               -                            -                                                        - 
2/1/1994 W/H TAX DIV BEL (6,443)                        -                           (6,443)                   -                           -                            56,325,373               -                            -                                                        - 
2/10/1994 CHECK WIRE 2,500,000                  2,500,000            -                            -                           -                            58,825,373               -                            -                                                        - 
2/15/1994 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI (15)                             -                           (15)                        -                           -                            58,825,358               -                            -                                                        - 
2/18/1994 W/H TAX DIV DIS (664)                           -                           (664)                      -                           -                            58,824,693               -                            -                                                        - 
3/1/1994 W/H TAX DIV INTC (519)                           -                           (519)                      -                           -                            58,824,174               -                            -                                                        - 
3/1/1994 W/H TAX DIV F (4,615)                        -                           (4,615)                   -                           -                            58,819,559               -                            -                                                        - 
3/8/1994 W/H TAX DIV JNJ (4,050)                        -                           (4,050)                   -                           -                            58,815,509               -                            -                                                        - 
3/8/1994 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (148)                           -                           (148)                      -                           -                            58,815,361               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1994 W/H TAX DIV AN (6,346)                        -                           (6,346)                   -                           -                            58,809,015               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1994 W/H TAX DIV XON (21,184)                      -                           (21,184)                 -                           -                            58,787,832               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1994 W/H TAX DIC MOB (7,846)                        -                           (7,846)                   -                           -                            58,779,986               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1994 W/H TAX DIV GM (3,346)                        -                           (3,346)                   -                           -                            58,776,640               -                            -                                                        - 
3/10/1994 W/H TAX DIV IBM (3,173)                        -                           (3,173)                   -                           -                            58,773,467               -                            -                                                        - 
3/14/1994 W/H TAX DIV BAC (3,381)                        -                           (3,381)                   -                           -                            58,770,086               -                            -                                                        - 
3/14/1994 W/H TAX DIV MMM (4,719)                        -                           (4,719)                   -                           -                            58,765,367               -                            -                                                        - 
3/14/1994 W/H TAX DIV DD (6,854)                        -                           (6,854)                   -                           -                            58,758,514               -                            -                                                        - 
3/15/1994 W/H TAX DIV ARC (4,915)                        -                           (4,915)                   -                           -                            58,753,598               -                            -                                                        - 
3/18/1994 W/H TAX DIV AIG (775)                           -                           (775)                      -                           -                            58,752,824               -                            -                                                        - 
3/18/1994 W/H TAX DIV MCD (961)                           -                           (961)                      -                           -                            58,751,863               -                            -                                                        - 
3/31/1994 W/H TAX DIV PEP (3,146)                        -                           (3,146)                   -                           -                            58,748,717               -                            -                                                        - 
4/4/1994 W/H TAX DIV KO (6,077)                        -                           (6,077)                   -                           -                            58,742,640               -                            -                                                        - 
4/4/1994 W/H TAX DIV MRK (8,508)                        -                           (8,508)                   -                           -                            58,734,132               -                            -                                                        - 
4/4/1994 W/H TAX DIV S (3,813)                        -                           (3,813)                   -                           -                            58,730,319               -                            -                                                        - 
4/8/1994 CHECK WIRE 3,000,000                  3,000,000            -                            -                           -                            61,730,319               -                            -                                                        - 
4/13/1994 W/H TAX HWP (1,529)                        -                           (1,529)                   -                           -                            61,728,790               -                            -                                                        - 
4/18/1994 CHECK WIRE 2,500,000                  2,500,000            -                            -                           -                            64,228,790               -                            -                                                        - 
4/20/1994 FIDELITY CASH RESERVES SBI W/H TAX DIV FCRXX (108)                           -                           (108)                      -                           -                            64,228,683               -                            -                                                        - 
4/25/1994 CHECK 350,000                     350,000               -                            -                           -                            64,578,683               -                            -                                                        - 
4/28/1994 W/H TAX DIV GE (14,585)                      -                           (14,585)                 -                           -                            64,564,097               -                            -                                                        - 
4/29/1994 W/H TAX DIV DOW (4,751)                        -                           (4,751)                   -                           -                            64,559,346               -                            -                                                        - 
5/2/1994 W/H TAX DIV BMY (9,858)                        -                           (9,858)                   -                           -                            64,549,488               -                            -                                                        - 
5/2/1994 W/H TAX DIV BEL (8,084)                        -                           (8,084)                   -                           -                            64,541,404               -                            -                                                        - 
5/2/1994 W/H TAX DIV T (11,796)                      -                           (11,796)                 -                           -                            64,529,609               -                            -                                                        - 
